boxkanbl

Cabernet Sauvignon, Trapiche
Argentina

«Ali» Sangiovese, Donna Laura
Italy

Spatburgunder «Herxheim», Der Gluckspilz

ermany

Blauer Zweigelt, Point
Austria

Malbec, Luigi Bosca

Argentina

Cru Cantemerle Cuvee Prestige,
Bordeaux Superieur
France

Syrah Rose «LAutantique
F%’ar « q »

nce

«Cue», Terre Siciliane, Cantina Marilina
Italy

480

620

000

620

600

650

490

850

Falcata Pago Casa Gran
Spain

Anselmo Mendes,Passaros
Alvarinho Loureiro Escolha
Portugal

Gruner Veltliner, Point
Austria

Gewurztraminer Villa Wolf
Germany

Riesling, Maximin Grunhaus
Germany

Sauvignon Blanc, Petit Bourgeois
France

Cava Castell Llord
Spain

Prosecco Millesimato Extra Dry
«Terre di Marca», Corvezzo
Italy

Magnatum Brut Rose

Russia

520

600

640

680

720

820

520

620

620
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Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi
Italy

Domaine Chante Cigale, Cicada
France

Coteaux Bourguignons, Domaines Dominique
Piron
France

Naturallement Pur Grenache Rouge
France

Cotes du Rhone Rouge, Guigal

France

Galitsky and Galitsky Pinot Noir

Russia

Galitsky and Galitsky Cosaque

Russia

Vina Arboleda Carmenere
Spain

«Bad Boy», Bordeaux

France

Tascante Ghiaia Nera, Tasca d’Almerita
Italy

DD, Benedicte & Stephane Tissot

France

Domaine de Suremain Mercurey ler Cru Les
Croichots
France

Barolo, Mauro Molino
Italy

Pn[mello di Montalcino DOCG Villa Poggio Salvi
taly

Cremant de Limoux, Grande Cuvee 1531
France

Cuvee Bellenos Cremant de Bourgogne AOC.
France

Cremant d’Alsace Rose Brut, Louis Sipp
France

Moz, Costadila
Italy (Pet-Nat)

3200

3000

4300

4300

4900

0500

0000

0900

6100

6750

7150

12200

14900

15500

4470

4900

0000

0900

Villa Bianchi Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi
Fla;ssico
taly

Albarino, Pontellon
Spain

Muscadet Sevre et Maine La Grande Reserve
(gu Moulin, Gadais Pere et Fils
rance

Sikory riesling

Russia

Vermentino «Etichetta Nera», Cantine Lunae
Italy

Bien Eleve Vieilles Vignes Bourgogne AOC
]gomaine Rijckaert
rance

Limoux AOP Domaine de Mouscaillo
France

Chablis Domaine des Chenevieres
France

Sancerre Blanc Les Baronnes, Henri Bourgeois
France

Riesling Bockstein GG, Nik Weis

Germany

Champagne Lanson Black Label Brut

France

Epumante, 0,0%, Oddbird

rance

Fontanafredda Gavi di Gavi
Italy

Speri Valpolicella classico
Italy

Martini Prosecco D.0.C.
Italy

3000

4900

0200

0600

6800

7350

7500

8100

9700

16420

16300

4900

2800

2400

1000



